CFF Series
 COMPRESSED AIR  FILTERS
   Maintains Required
Air Quality by
Creating a Custom
Air Treatment System
    Seven Filtration Grades
Provide ISO 8573.1

Element
Manual
Drain
With
D or L
Height
in (MM)
Width
in (MM)
Weight
LB (KG)A B C,E,F D G Model_Grade Qty
Modular Type Housings
CFF20 20 (0.57) 3/8" NPTF A AP AP P (2) 300 250 21 150 (66) 8.15 (207) 4.13 (105) 4.2 (1.9) C20_E 1
CFF35 35 (1.00) ½" NPTF A AP AP P (2) 300 250 21 150 (66) 11.05 (281) 4.13 (105) 8.1 (3.7) C35_E 1
CFF60 60 (1.72) ½" NPTF A AP AP P (2) 300 250 21 150 (66) 13.4 (340) 4.13 (105) 8.5 (3.9) C60_E 1
CFF100 100 (2.9) ¾" NPTF A AG AG G (2) 300 250 21 150 (66) 15.32 (389) 5.25 (133) 6.3 (2.9) C100_E 1
CFF170 170 (4.9) 1" NPTF A AG AG G (2) 300 250 21 150 (66) 19.57 (497) 5.25 (133) 6.9 (3.1) C170_E 1
CFF250 250 (7.2) 1½" NPTF (1) G (1) G G (2) 300 250 21 150 (66) 22.8 (579) 6.44 (164) 10.2 (4.6) C250_E 1
CFF375 375 (11) 1½" NPTF (1) G (1) G G (2) 300 250 21 150 (66) 27.29 (693) 6.44 (164) 11.3 (5.1) C375_E 1
CFF485 485 (14) 2" NPTF (1) G (1) G G (2) 300 250 21 150 (66) 31.08 (789) 7.63 (194) 28 (12.7) C485_E 1
CFF625 625 (18) 2½" NPTF (1) G (1) G G (2) 300 250 21 150 (66) 36.83 (935) 7.63 (194) 33 (15.0) C625_E 1
CFF780 780 (22) 2½" NPTF (1) G (1) G G (2) 300  250 21 150 (66) 42.96 (1091) 7.63 (194) 38 (17.2) C780_E 1
Pressure Vessels
CFF625P 625 (18) 3" NPTM A AG AG AG (1) 300 250 21 150 (66) 40.88 (1038) 10.25 (260) 36 (16.3) CP_E 1
CFF1000 1,000 (29) 3" NPTM (1) G (1) G G (1) 300 250 21 150 (66) 48.00 (1219) 16.00 (406) 91 (41.3) C1000_E 2
CFF1250 1,250 (36) 3" NPTM (1) G (1) G G (1) 300 250 21 150 (66) 48.00 (1219) 16.00 (406) 91 (41.3) CP_E 2
CFF1875 1,875 (54) 3" NPTM (1) G (1) G G (1) 300 250 21 150 (66) 49.00 (1245) 16.25 (413) 120 (54.4) CP_E 3
CFF2500 2,500 (72) 4" flg. (1) G (1) G G (1) 300 250 21 150 (66) 52.25 (1327) 20.00 (508) 179 (81.2) CP_E 4
CFF3125 3,125 (89) 4" flg. (1) G (1) G G (1) 300 250 21 150 (66) 52.25 (1327) 20.00 (508) 182 (82.6) CP_E 5
CFF5000 5,000 (143) 6" flg. (1) G (1) G G (1) 300 250 21 150 (66) 54.63 (1387) 24.00 (610) 271 (123) CP_E 8
CFF6875 6,875 (197) 6" flg. (1) G (1) G G (1) 300 250 21 150 (66) 62.56 (1589) 28.00 (711) 518 (235) CP_E 11
CFF8750 8,750 (250) 6" flg. (1) G (1) G G (1) 300 250 21 150 (66) 62.56 (1589) 28.00 (711) 527 (239) CP_E 14
CFF11875 11,875 (340) 8" flg. (1) G (1) G G (1) 300 250 21 150 (66) 69.13 (1756) 33.00 (838) 709 (322) CP_E 19
CFF16250 16,250 (465) 8" flg. (1) G (1) G G (1) 300 250 21 150 (66) 67.94 (1726) 39.00 (991) 918 (416) CP_E 26
CFF21250 21,250 (608) 10" flg. (1) G (1) G G (1) 300 250 21 150 (66) 70.94 (1802) 45.88 (1165) 1412 (640) CP_E 34
(1) Drain plugs standard.  Externally mounted automatic drains are available.
(2) Time-based Element Monitor recommended
(3) ASME coded pressure vessels
A -   Internal Automatic Drain Mechanism

16250
11875
16250 33 = 8" ANSI Flange 59 = DN 200 Flange
21250 21250 35 = 10" ANSI flange 61 = DN 250 Flange
CFF
SIZING CORRECTION FACTORS
To find the maximum flow at pressures other than 100 psig [7 kgf/cm²], multiply the flow (from table above) by the Correction Factor
corresponding to the minimum pressure at the inlet of the filter. Do not select filters by pipe size; use flow rate and operating pressure.
psig 20 30 40 60 80 100 125 150 175 200 250 300
kgf/cm² 1.4 2.1 2.8 4.2 5.6 7.0 8.8 10.6 12.3 14.1 17.6 21.1
Correction Factor 0.30 0.39 0.48 0.65 0.82 1 1.22 1.43 1.65 1.87 2.31 2.74
1) Housing number is indicated in space (1)
2) Filter grade is indicated in space (2)
3) Connection is indicated in space (3)
4) Multiple options are indicated in space (4).
Example 1:    CFF20A11A is a configurated filter with 20 scfm flow, grade A mechanical
separator, 3/8" NPTF connection, and internal automatic drain.
Example 2:   To order a Grade E High Efficiency Oil Removal filter with a capacity of 100
scfm (3/4" NPTF connections), integral automatic drain, differential pressure
gauge, and liquid level indicator would be configured as: CFF100E15AGL